28 Mayis 2021 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:19:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 GIRL OF SUN(3)

2 SENARAACERO(2)
3 MYSTIC STAR(6)
4 CERENSEL(1)

5  KIND OF BLUE(7)
6 ASUDE SULTAN(5)
7 BELENUS(@8)

8  MMAIOR(9)

9 ASDOPER(10)
10 SAMOTHRAKI(11)

11 JOSEPHINE(4)

Yas
4ydk

4ydk
4ydk
6ydk
S5ydk
4ydk
Syak
4ydk
4ydk
6ydk

4yak

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 16/Digi /H1

1.)80.500 &
1.)13.886 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HAKEEM (USA) - KENDULA

ROCKMASTER (IRE) - GURURNPOCHE
DRFONG (USA) - MYSTIC SPRT (IRE)

WIN RVERWIN (USA) - AKSEL
HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - INNANA
FOOTSTEPSINTHESAND (GB) - CASA TUA (FR)
CAPTAIN RO (GB) - ALONG CAVEMOLLY (GB)
DRFONG (USA) - VALLBVELDEE (IRE)
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - BVOTION

DAIJIN (GB) - PFOLENTE

LUXOR- GLORA

2.)32.200 v 3.)16.100 ¢
2)5555% 3.)2777%
Siklet Jokey Sahip Antrenérii
60 ASOZEN REC.KUGUKGAY  N.GUVEN
60,5 OYILDIRIM BER. YESILBUDAK  SU.OZKAN
515 MUS.CELIK A RIZ CELIKOGLU  UBILIK
60 MAKDAG M ISI. SEL AKASAR
51 F.YUKSEL L. MATMAN MET.ACAR
56 MKAYA VEY. KAHRAVIAN ORK. OZELCANAT
50,5 AKACMAZ YAS. DEMR EMIN KARATAS
50 MHAVEDI FAR. TINAZ ZUSTAOGLU
50 GOKBEKTAS  GUR.IGDIR GIGDIR
50 AASLAN ISA FIDANAGAG MAH.BAYKARA
59,5 GOKH.GOKGE T.iZz AKSOY ATEPEBASI

GANYAN(3) 4,30 b, IKILi(2/3) :12,20 4, SIRALI IKiLi(3/2) :19,65 ¥, 2. CIFTE(6/3) :53,80 ©
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Derece

1.24.53

1.24.60

1.25.03

1.25.06

1.25.15

1.25.35

1.25.53

1.25.87

1.27.38

1.27.59

1.28.34

4,30
4,85
345
16,50
5,85
15,80
20,25
8,05
30,60
17,95

6,70

istanbul Hipdromu (20. Yans Giinii)

4)8.050 &
413894

AGF St

16.03(2)
14.17(3)
16.86(1)
5.34(7)
12.06(5)
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477(8)
8.43(6)
1.97(11)
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